Bioprocessing
Gibco Sodium Chloride (NaCl)
Enhance bioprocessing efficiency with ready-to-use
sodium chloride solutions
Product features
•	 Multiple concentrations available
(0.1 M, 0.2 M, 0.5 M, 1.0 M, 2.0 M)
•	 Available in a range of pack sizes

material grade, and/or unique bioprocess containers, ask your
Thermo Fisher Scientific representative about customization.
Ordering information
Description Quantity Cat. No.
0.1 M NaCl
5 L A5792201
20 L A5792202
200 L A5792203
0.2 M NaCl
5 L A5802801
20 L A5802802
200 L A5802803
0.5 M NaCl
5 L A5802901
20 L A5802902
200 L A5802903
1.0 M NaCl
5 L A5803001
20 L A5803002
200 L A5803003
2.0 M NaCl
5 L A5803101
20 L A5803102
200 L A5803103
200 L bioprocess container design
Line Tubing Connectors
1
C-Flex 374 tubing